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Entity#:
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

1617457

CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
04/20/2006

COLUMBUS-

DRESS FOR SUCCESS COLUMBUS

Active

01/19/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400
COLUMBUS OH 43215

01/19/2024

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT 04/20/2006
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 12/20/2010
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 03/02/2011
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 11/02/2015
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 02/25/2016
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 11/10/2016
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 07/12/2021
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 11/22/2021
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 11/23/2021
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 04/18/2022
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 01/19/2024
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Document ID
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201035443322
201106200933
201530602894
201605601546
201632203228
202119300336
202132601346
202132701142
202210801594
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 21st of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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