Fri Nov 21 2025



Entity#: 1617457

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 04/20/2006

Location: COLUMBUS-

Business Name: DRESS FOR SUCCESS COLUMBUS

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 01/19/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400 COLUMBUS OH 43215 01/19/2024 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	04/20/2006	200611101138
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/20/2010	201035443322
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/02/2011	201106200933
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/02/2015	201530602894
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/25/2016	201605601546
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	11/10/2016	201632203228
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/12/2021	202119300336
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	11/22/2021	202132601346
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	11/23/2021	202132701142
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	04/18/2022	202210801594
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	01/19/2024	202401901494



Fri Nov 21 2025

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 21st of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State